1
Series 666FTTW Pressure-Temperature Ratings
600 Series
Full Port
2-Way
2-Pc Body
Brass Ball Valves
450~600 psi WOG

ØR
666FTTWSeries/0910
How to Order
Body Ball Stem Port Packing Seats Ends Size
6 = Brass 6 = Brass 6 = Brass F = Full Port T = PTFE T= PTFE W = Solder 050
075
100
125
150
200
250
300
Sample Ordering Schematic
6 6 6 F T T W 050
Dimensions, mm
Valve Size 666FTTW  Series
NPS
ØA
Port
B
Length
C D E
ØR
Socket Bore
S
Socket Depth
Wt (kgs)
DN15 15,0 57,0 30,0 43,1 100,0 15,9 12,5 0,21
DN20 20,0 72,5 37,5 50,5 120,0 22,3 19,0 0,34
DN25 25,0 85,0 42,5 54,7 120,0 28,6 23,0 0,50
DN32 32,0 97,0 48,5 75,9 158,0 35,0 24,5 0,75
DN40 40,0 114,0 57,0 82,2 158,8 41,3 28,0 1,07
DN50 50,0 138,0 69,0 88,9 158,8 54,0 34,0 1,66
DN65 65,0 168,0 84,0 132,0 255,0 66,8 37,5 4,69
DN80 80,0 193,0 96,5 140,0 255,0 79,5 42,5 6,20
CMD60023